
Sign.:

IGB

Tiltakets art:

Tilbygg & uthus
Kontroll:

GRA

Fase:

Rammesøknad

ARK.: Tegningsdato:

3/14/2022
Prosjektnr.:

1917

Hesjakollen 40
5142 Fyllingsdalen

Bellgården 1
5003 Bergen

N

Dato opprettet:

10.02.2020
Målestokk:
1:100

Tegningsnr.:

A-30-09
Format:
A3 L

Prosjektnavn:

Hytte Vabø - Lyngbu
Prosjekt adresse:

Vabøvegen 307
Lindås 5955

Gnr./bnr.: 102/47
Tegningsnavn:

Snitt E - Eksist. & Planlagt

Tiltakshaver:

Terje Bjørge
Kommune:

Alver
Adresse:

Adresse: E-post:
guro@utmark-arkitektur.no

Tlf.:
92 45 20 30

3.
9

0,
49

K+12.3

3.
1

2.
3

K+8.1

11.7

6.5

8.0

20.0°

UTHUS

TERRASSE

STI

102/41

102/47

102/6

MUR

K+11.5

6.5

8.0

TERRASSE

STI

102/41

102/47

102/6
LEKE-
HYTTE

0 1 2 3 4 5

0 1 2 3 4 5

Eksisterende terreng

Tomtegrenser

Snitt E - Planlagt 1:100

Snitt E - Eksisterende 1:100

VEDLEGG E-12


	A-30-09 Snitt E - Eksist. & Planlagt

